THIS NOTICE CORRECTS ORIGINAL NOTICE 938929898 FILED ON 10/16/89

453175 Volina 2 Page 11009

Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service
Form 668(Y) P v

{Rev. December 1985)

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under internal Revenue Laws

Serial Number
939210206

District For Optional Use dy Recording Office
Portland

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,
notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penalties) have been
assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand for payment of
this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefare, there is a lien
in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging
to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional penalties,
interest, and costs that may accrue.

Name of Taxpayer ALBERT A & PATRICIA LAUGHLIN

Residence PO BOX 191

CHEMULT, OR 97731

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to cach assessment listed below, unless
notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this natice shall, on the day following

such datckaper@ORREEPSICORIGENRIPMBATIRCORRSEDL . (e) ***

Kind of Tax
(a)

Tax Period
Ended
(b}

ldentifying Number
(c)

Date of
Assessment
(d)

Last Day of
Refiling
(el

Unpaid Balance

of Assessment
if)

1040
1040
1040
1040
1040

12/31/84
12/31/85
12/31/86
12/31/87
12/31/88

540-34-5601
540-34-5601
540-34-5601
540-34~-5601
540-34-5601

EERICE-QR COUNTY

06,/02,/86
05/05/86
05/25/87
05/23/88
06/05,/89

CLERK

07/02/96
06/04/96
06/24/97
06/22/98
07/05/99

5518.90
10468.71
4039.28
10066.50
5880.13

Place of Filing

KLAMATH COUNTY

KLAMATH FALLS, OR

Original Recording Data: M89
11:45 19582 6463

97601

35873.52

This notice was prepared and signed at

the lOth(hyo,May

Portland, OR.

. on this,

Signature

Title

Chief CSF

(NOTE: Certificato of officer authorized by law to take acknowiedgements is not essential to the valdity of Notce of Federal Tax Lien

Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409) 58( .
Part 1 - Kept By Recording Otfice Form & Y) (Rov. 12-85)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S5,

Filed for record at request of the
of May AD., 1992 a_ 9:03 o'clock
of U.S. Tax Liens

21st day
A M., and duly recorded in Vol. _M92 |

on Page 11009 .

Evelyn Biehn « County Clerk

FEE $5.00 By TSRS SN




