form 668(Y)	n 668(Y) Department of Treasury - Internal Rev				ervice
Rev. December 1985)	Notic	e of Federal Ta	k Lien Unde	er Internal	Revenue Laws
District		Serial Nurr	nber		For Optional Use by Recording Office
Portland			939210206		
As provided by	y sections 6321	, 6322, and 6323 of th	ne Internal Reve	nue Code,	
assessed agai	nst the follow	(Including interest a ing-named taxpayer.	Demand for n	avment of	
n favor of the	United States	out it remains unpaid. on all property and rig	ints to conerty	belonging	
nterest, and co	er for the amosts that may acc	ount of these taxes, crue.	and additional	penalties,	
Name of Taxpaye	r ALBERT	A & PATRICIA LA	AUGHLIN		
Residence P	O BOX 191				
	HEMULT, OR	97731			
notice of lien is r	efiled by the date	ION: With respect to each given in column (e), this r	votice shall on the	below, unless day following	
such datekoperato	RRECTS100RT	CERTIFIC TO THE CERCE	90L. (e) **		
	Tax Period		Date of	Last Day of	Unpaid Balance
Kind of Tax (a)	Ended (b)	Identifying Number	Assessment (d)	Refiling (e)	of Assessment
$\begin{array}{c} 1040 \\ 1040 \end{array}$	12/31/84 12/31/85	540-34-5601 540-34-5601	06/02/86 05/05/86	07/02/96 06/04/96	5518.90
1040	12/31/86	540-34-5601		06/24/97	10468.71 4039.28
1040	12/31/87	540-34-5601	05/23/88	06/22/98	10066.50
1040	12/31/88	540-34-5601	06/05/89	07/05/99	5880.13
				ļ	
			{		
			[
lace of Filing	<u>o</u>	FFICE OF COUNTY	CLERK		
3		LAMATH COUNTY LAMATH FALLS, C	DR 97601	Total	35973.52
Original	Recording	Data: M89			
		11:45 195	6463		
	prepared and sign	ed at Port1	Land, OR.		
This notice was p	noperod and eigh				
		, 19			
		, 19	Title	Chief CSF	
e <u>10th</u> day		, 19 <u>92</u>	Title	Chief CSF	
e <u>10th</u> day Signature	of May	Green			
e <u>10th</u> day	of May	orized by law to take acknowle	edgements is not ess	antial to the validity	of Notice of Federal Tax Lien
e <u>10th</u> day iignature (NOTE: Cert Rev. Rul. 71	of <u>May</u>	orized by law to take acknowle 409) Part 1 - Ke		antial to the validity	
e <u>10th</u> day bignature (NOTE: Cert Rev. Rul. 71 TATE OF OREC illed for record	of <u>May</u> ficato of officer authr 466, 1971 - 2 C.B. GON: COUNTY (at request of	orized by law to take acknowle 409) Part 1 - Ke OF KLAMATH: ss.	adgements is not ess pt By Recording C	ential to the validity Office	Form 668(Y) (Rov. 12
e <u>10th</u> day bignature (NOTE: Cert Rev. Rul. 71 TATE OF OREC illed for record	of May ficato of officer auth 466, 1971 - 2 C.B. GON: COUNTY (at request of ay A.D.	orized by law to take acknowle 409) Part 1 - Ke OF KLAMATH: ss.	pdgoments is not ess pt By Recording C	ential to the validity Office <u>A.M., and duly</u>	Form 668(Y) (Rev. 12

Charles and a compared of